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Lucille Yang
Ashley Dinh

Eva Zhao
Caroline Mayo
Lily Lee

Ava Kemp
Priyanka Sharma
Dasha Ostrovsky
Olivia Landry
Chloe Yuh
Brooke Pennington
Lily Wilberforce
Jessica Lahosky
Alexa Kneblewski

Club

Gloucester Skating Club
Toronto CS & CC

Milton SC

Dartmouth SC

York Region Skating Centre
Skate Winnipeg

North Point Skating Academy
Richmond Training Centre
Riverview (NB) FSC

Granite Club

Mariposa East Skating Centre
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Brant FSC

Sudbury SC

Susan Fisher

Date:  21-Aug-2022

Section SP EP
ON 4116  (3) 73.81
ON a4.47 (1) 70.45
ON 4168 (2 66.39
NS 3544 (5) 68.86
ON 3837 (4 64.27
MB 34.42  (6) 66.40
ON 2786 (8) 55.18
ON 2651 (10) 53.22
NB 2980 (7) 49.80
ON 2432 (13) 54.70
NS 2639 (11) 48.42
ON 27.02  (9) 41.64
ON 2571 (12) 30.11
ON 1950 (14) 30.65

5:21:20PM

Sectional Series - August

Paramount Fine Foods Centre
August 19, 2022 to August 21, 2022

Novice Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary
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Points

114.97
114.92
108.07
104.30
102.64
100.82
83.04
79.73
79.60
79.02
74.81
68.66
55.82
50.15

Alvin Chau



